
Last updated:

Sturgeon Heights 6

Fri Feb 21  19:15
Southdale E #175 Beausejour   4

Loser to A Mon Feb 24  19:45

Beausejour  10 Southdale West Red River Rage 9

Red River Rage 9 #205

Macdonald  7 Sat Feb 22  19:30

Thu Feb 20  19:30 Bertrand  #144 Red River Rage 6

Southdale E #172 Loser to E Sat Mar 1  20:00

Loser to C Macdonald   7 Jon. Toews N Red River Rage 8

Aces of ESP  2 Red River Wild 12 #288

Southdale  8 Sat Feb 22  19:30

Thu Feb 20  19:45 Sam Southern #146 Red River Wild 3

Richmond #006 Loser to F Mon Feb 24  19:45

Loser to B Stonewall     9 Old Exhibition

Stonewall  9 Roblin Park   5 SO #250 Roblin Park   3 Sat Mar 8  15:45 Beausejour 5 OT

Fri Feb 21  19:40 Gateway Blue

Jon. Toews S #264 Roblin Park   6 #311
Loser to D

Sturgeon Hts 5 Ft. Garry Flyers 4

Sat Feb 22  19:30 Red River Wild  9 Roblin Park  3

Southdale East Sturgeon Hts  4 Wed Feb 26  19:30 Thu Mar 6  19:45

#190 Sun Feb 23  20:30 Southdale East Red River Wild 6 Richmond Kings

Southdale   3 Jon. Toews S #211 Sat Mar 1  19:30 #033 Beausejour  12

#272 Macdonald   4 Sam Southern

Macdonald   6 Beausejour   5 #161 Beausejour  5 Red Rvr Rage 4

Stonewall    3 Wed Feb 26  19:40

Sun Feb 23  20:45 Jon. Toews S Beausejour   9

Aces of ESP   2 Southdale East #273

Sat Feb 22  19:40 #202 Ft Garry Flyers 3

Jon. Toews South Ft Garry Flyers 4

#268

Ft Garry Flyers 3
D

Silver Winner

Roblin Park Raiders
Bronze Winner

C
Gold Winner

Red River Rage

B
Winner - Gold

Loser - Silver

E J

H

F
Beausejour Ringers

Sun Mar 9  11:15

6
Gateway Red

A
Loser to J #327

G I
(If first loss)

9

2

7
Loser to I

10

3
Loser to G

5

1

8
Loser to H

Winnipeg Ringette League U16-B
2013/2014 Championships

03-10-2014 17:22 Phone, text or email scores to:

204-771-8739

ringette@shaw.ca
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